

KABG500002412022



**IN THE COURT OF THE PRL. SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE,
GOKAK,**

O.S.No.142/2022

1. Sri. Jagadeesh S/o. Yamanappa Hatti
and others.

...Plaintiffs

.

V/s.

1. Sri. Yamanappa S/o. Hanamant Hatti
and others.

...Defendants.

ADDL. ISSUE

1. Whether the defendant No.3 to 5 prove that
they are entitled for 1/4th share, jointly?

Place: Gokak
Date : 21/11/2022

(G.Deepa)
Prl. Senior Civil Judge, Gokak.